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BREAKFAST

TOASTED SOURDOUGH
With your choice of Storehouse jams

MUESLI, YOGHURT & FRUIT CRUNCH
Served in a glass - toasted muesli,
strawberries, variety of nuts, sunflower
seeds, pepitas, honey

SEASONAL FRUITS
With Greek natural yoghurt, berries

QUINOR PORRIDGE
Served with pomegranate, honey

PEAR & RICOTTA PANCAKES
Rhubarb chutney

EGGS YOUR WAY
Sourdough toast

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
Spinach, mushroom, black bean,
cheese, relish

HAM, CHEESE & CHUTNEY
JAFFLE TOASTIE
Hash browns

LEEK, KUMARA & SPINACH FRITTERS
Mint and coriander yoghurt

13

15

13

16

10

17

13.5

16.5

STOREHOUSE

BACON & EGG ROLL 95
Fried egg, rocket, American bacon, tomato
chutney, milk bun

SMASHED AVOCADO 175
Feta, tomato, basil, sourdough, lemon

Add chorizo or poached eggs 5
BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA 15.5

Scrambled egg, capsicum, tomato, bacon,
avocado, shallots, feta, sourdough

BIG BREAKFAST 205
Eggs your way, bacon, sausage, spinach,
hash brown, tomato chutney, mushroom,

sourdough
) ADD-ONS (——

Halloumi
Avocado
Salmon
Bacon
Sausage
Mushrooms
Spinach
Tomato
Hash brown

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
Eggs 5

each 2.
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JUICES

Fresh orange or apple 8

MEAN GREEN 4 STROKE kale, celery,
cucumber, green apples and spinach 9

FALCON TT carrots, orange, ginger,
celery, apples 9

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso, macchiato, piccolo 3

Cappucino, flat white, latte,
long black, mocha, hot chocolate

Small 35 Large 45
Add

Soy milk 0.5
Syrup (caramel, vanilla, hazelnut) 0.5
Extra shot 0.5

English breakfast, earl grey, green,
peppermint, lemongrass and ginger

Small 35 Large 45

Please let one of our team members know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances. Whilst all care is taken in the preparation of all food, traces may still be found due to accidental cross contamination.
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