🏿 STOREHOUSE 🛸

BREAKFAST	
TOASTED SOURDOUGH With your choice of Storehouse jams	7
MUESLI, YOGHURT & FRUIT CRUNCH Served in a glass - toasted muesli, strawberries, variety of nuts, sunflower seeds, pepitas, honey	13
SEASONAL FRUITS With Greek natural yoghurt, berries	15
QUINOA PORRIDGE Served with pomegranate, honey	13
PEAR & RICOTTA PANCAKES Rhubarb chutney	16
EGGS YOUR WAY Sourdough toast	10
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA Spinach, mushroom, black bean, cheese, relish	17
HAM, CHEESE & CHUTNEY JAFFLE TOASTIE Hash browns	13.5
LEEK, KUMARA & SPINACH FRITTERS Mint and coriander yoghurt	16.5

BACON & EGG ROLL Fried egg, rocket, American bacon, tomato chutney, milk bun	9.5
SMASHED AVOCADO Feta, tomato, basil, sourdough, lemon Add chorizo or poached eggs	17.5 5
BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA Scrambled egg, capsicum, tomato, bacon, avocado, shallots, feta, sourdough	15.5
BIG BREAKFAST Eggs your way, bacon, sausage, spinach, hash brown, tomato chutney, mushroom, sourdough	20.5
ADD-ONS	

$-\!\!\!-\!\!\!\!-\!\!\!\!-\!\!\!\!\!-$ add-ons \leftarrow	
/ ADD-ONS	
Halloumi	5
Avocado	5
Salmon	5
Bacon	5
Sausage	5
Mushrooms	5
Spinach	5
Tomato	5
Hash brown	5
Eggs	each 2.5

DRINKS

JUICES

Fresh orange or apple 8

MEAN GREEN 4 STROKE kale, celery, cucumber, green apples and spinach 9

FALCON TT carrots, orange, ginger, celery, apples 9

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso, macchiato, piccolo 3

Cappucino, flat white, latte, long black, mocha, hot chocolate

Small **3.5** Large **4.5**

Add

Soy milk **0.5**Syrup (caramel, vanilla, hazelnut) **0.5**Extra shot **0.5**

English breakfast, earl grey, green, peppermint, lemongrass and ginger

Small **3.5** Large **4.5**

Please let one of our team members know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances. Whilst all care is taken in the preparation of all food, traces may still be found due to accidental cross contamination.